Date:

Location:

Dresscode:

Registration:

ON

Wednesday, 19t of June 2019, 16:30

Scharer Areal / ONE PM
Seestrasse 78, 8703 Erlenbach ZH

Casual

by the 9t of June, at info@one-pm.com

“PM =

16:30

16:50

17:00

17:25

17:50

18:15

18:30

Arrival & Welcome Apéro

Opening
(Christian Egli / ONE PM AG)

Cyber Security - Financial Data in the Private Cloud
(Thomas Singer / Sitrox AG)

Compliance - FIDLEG & co. on the horizon
(Nicolas Ramelet / Mercury Compliance AG)

Update ONE PM, incl. application demo
(Tobias Widmer & Andreas Ahlm / ONE PM AG)

Questions & answers

Buffet with beer, sausages & bread



