## Meet & Meat with ONE PM

Cyber Security & Compliance in Asset Management – current challenges and perspectives

Date:	Wednesday, 19 <sup>th</sup> of June 2019, 16:30	16:30	Arrival & Welcome Apéro
Location:	Schärer Areal / ONE PM Seestrasse 78, 8703 Erlenbach ZH	16:50	Opening (Christian Egli / ONE PM AG)
Dresscode:	Casual 17:00 by the 9 <sup>th</sup> of June, at info@one-pm.com 17:25 17:50 18:15 18:30	17:00	Cyber Security – Financial Data in the Private Cloud (Thomas Singer / Sitrox AG)
Registration:		17:25	Compliance – FIDLEG & co. on the horizon (Nicolas Ramelet / Mercury Compliance AG)
		17:50	Update ONE PM, incl. application demo (Tobias Widmer & Andreas Ahlm / ONE PM AG)
$\bigcirc$ NI		18:15	Questions & answers
		18:30	Buffet with beer, sausages & bread